
8:15 AM - 9:15 AM 

LEGACY LIFE GROUPS 

FRIENDSHIP 

KOINONIA 

SALT & LIGHT 

THE KINDRED 

UPLIFTERS 

WOMEN IN THE WORD 

THE GRAND ROOM 

B100 

B112 

CONFERENCE ROOM 

B108 

B118 

9:30AM - 10:30 AM 

ADULT LIFE GROUPS & STUDENTS 

ALL STUDENTS (6TH - 12TH GRADES) 

COUPLES & YOUNG FAMILIES 

CREEL 

CROSSROADS 

DEAF GRACE 

FAMILIES OF FAITH 

FEASTER 

HISPANIC 

JOURNEY 

LIFE BUILDERS 

MEN OF FAITH 

MILLER 

NEWLYWED 

TABLE TALK 

THRIVE 

WEST 

WILSON 

WOMEN OF FAITH 

YOUNG MARRIED 1 

YOUNG MARRIED 2 

YOUNG PROFESSIONALS 

A WING - 2ND FLOOR 

THE GATHERING
F114 

F103 

Not meeting at this time
F104/106

F112

THE GRAND ROOM 

F105 

B202 

B200 

B210 

F111 

F113 

F102 

F100 

FELLOWSHIP ROOM 

B110 

F101 

B204 

F107 

10:45 AM - 11:45 AM 

ADULT LIFE GROUPS & COLLEGE 

COLLEGE 

GIFT 

JOY IN THE WORD 

SUNDAY MIX 

THE GATHERING 

THE WORD 

CENTRAL 

GYM

Fl0S/110 

B118 

Bl0G 

B212 

B100 




