

8:15 AM - 9:15 AM LEGACY LIFE GROUPS

FRIENDSHIP KOINONIA SALT & LIGHT THE KINDRED UPLIFTERS WOMEN IN THE WORD THE GRAND ROOM B100 B112 CONFERENCE ROOM B108 B118

9:30AM - 10:30AM ADULT LIFE GROUPS & STUDENTS

ALL STUDENTS ($6^{TH} - 12^{TH}$ GRADES)A WING - 2ND FLOORCOUPLES & YOUNG FAMILIESTHE GATHERING

CREEL	F114
CROSSROADS	F103
DEAF GRACE	Not meeting at this time
FAMILIES OF FAITH	F104/106
FEASTER	F112
HISPANIC	THE GRAND ROOM
JOURNEY	F105
LIFE BUILDERS	B202
MEN OF FAITH	B200
MILLER	B210
NEWLYWED	F111
TABLE TALK	F113
THRIVE	F102
WEST	F100
WILSON	FELLOWSHIP ROOM
WOMEN OF FAITH	B110
YOUNG MARRIED 1	F101
YOUNG MARRIED 2	B204
YOUNG PROFESSIONALS	F107

10:45 AM - 11:45 AM ADULT LIFE GROUPS & COLLEGE

COLLEGE	GYM
GIFT	F108/110
JOY IN THE WORD	B118
SUNDAY MIX	B106
THE GATHERING	B212
THE WORD	B100



